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199302010000
28571

02/01/1993
08:10:51

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ARNOLD,
ROGER L

199302010000
28971

02/01/1993
10:10:25

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREENE,
PAULA A

199302020000
29881

02/02/1993
08:01:24

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GODWIN,
TIMOTHY J

199302050000
34691

02/05/1993
09:59:35

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PATTERSON,
FLORENCE J

199302080000
37681

02/08/1993
03:53:39

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STEWART,
WILLIE H

199302080000
37671

02/08/1993
03:53:38

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

REAGIN,
JEFFREY T

199303160000
71431

03/16/1993
09:13:20

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WORSHAM,
RAYMOND E

199303160000
71451

03/16/1993
09:13:22

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BISHOP,
JANET J

199303160000
71441

03/16/1993
09:13:22

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MOONEY,
RICHARD
WAYNE

199303160000
71481

03/16/1993
09:13:25

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FELTON,
WARREN

199303160000
71461

03/16/1993
09:13:23

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ANDERSON,
BURRUS R

199303160000
71471

03/16/1993
09:13:24

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FREEMAN,
FRED

199808310003
39161

08/31/1998
12:00:52

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PINNACLE
TOWERS INC

199612060004
02471

199612060004
02471

12/06/1996
01:38:18

NATIONSBAN
K OF TEXAS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINNACLE
TOWERS INC

Sec:23
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW


