Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Name= NATIONSBANK OF TEXAS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302010000 28571	02/01/1993 08:10:51	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ARNOLD, ROGER L						
199302010000 28971	02/01/1993 10:10:25	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREENE, PAULA A						
199302020000 29881	02/02/1993 08:01:24	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GODWIN, TIMOTHY J						
199302050000 34691	02/05/1993 09:59:35	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PATTERSON, FLORENCE J						
199302080000 37681	02/08/1993 03:53:39	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	STEWART, WILLIE H						
199302080000 37671	02/08/1993 03:53:38	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	REAGIN, JEFFREY T						
199303160000 71431	03/16/1993 09:13:20	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WORSHAM, RAYMOND E						
199303160000 71451	03/16/1993 09:13:22	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BISHOP, JANET J						
199303160000 71441	03/16/1993 09:13:22	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MOONEY, RICHARD WAYNE						
199303160000 71481	03/16/1993 09:13:25	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FELTON, WARREN						
199303160000 71461	03/16/1993 09:13:23	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ANDERSON, BURRUS R						
199303160000 71471	03/16/1993 09:13:24	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FREEMAN, FRED						
199808310003 39161	08/31/1998 12:00:52	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PINNACLE TOWERS INC					199612060004 02471	
199612060004 02471	12/06/1996 01:38:18	NATIONSBAN K OF TEXAS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINNACLE TOWERS INC						Sec:23 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW